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CLIMATE COSTS in 2040
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICTS NATIONAL RANKINGS

RCP4.5, 2040, 50th%, 1-yr return

Congressional District
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 9
Congressional District 26
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 6

Congressional District (at Large)

Congressional District 1
Congressional District 14
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 27
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 19
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 6
Congressional District b
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 6
Congressional District 6
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 16
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 11

State
NC
MD
FL
NJ
LA
VA
LA
GA
MA
FL
SC
VA
WA
DE
NY
TX
WA
CA
ME
TX
AL
FL
FL
S
MD
NC
ME
FL
LA
S0
FL
MS
CA
WA
FL

Cost (USD)
$28,184,617,000
$20,492,822,000
$19,013,483,000
$18,124,997,000
$17,498,287,000
$15,472,328,000
$15,394,584,000
$15,060,564,000
$13,857,355,000
$12,906,485,000
$11,298,192,000
$11,195,012,000
$10,037,982,000
$9,415,208,000
$9,059,599,000
$8,639,534,000
$7,456,997,000
$7,303,127,000
$6,803,346,000
$6,105,658,000
$5,997,821,000
$5,789,968,000
$5,647,118,000
$5,008,135,000
$4,925,217,000
$4,910,089,000
$4,094,094,000
$3,923,020,000
$3,846,989,000
$3,754,703,000
$3,527,392,000
$3,273,800,000
$3,113,328,000
$3,075,147,000
$3,030,741,000



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4ty
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
B1
62
63
B4
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Congressional District 1
Congressional District b
Congressional District 36
Congressional District 24
Congressional District 17
Congressional District 12
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 6
Congressional District 8
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 13
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 18
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 2
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 6
Congressional District 34
Congressional District 14
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 9
Congressional District 8
Congressional District 25
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 4
Congressional District b
Congressional District 27
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 20
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 1
Congressional District 2

FL
OR
>
CA
FL
FL
CT
MA
FL
NJ
OR
OR
FL
VA
RI
VA
NY
FL
NC
LA
CT
NJ
X
FL
NY
CA
MA
FL
WA
CT
CA
FL
FL
WA
NJ
NH
CA
NY
MD
RI
MD

$3,028,569,000
$2,974,921,000
$2,952,301,000
$2,816,183,000
$2,795,206,000
$2,721,312,000
$2,562,678,000
$2,465,678,000
$2,438,881,000
$2,435,729,000
$2,286,648,000
$2,199,679,000
$2,182,323,000
$2,145,779,000
$2,030,097,000
$1,900,473,000
$1,809,784,000
$1,797,435,000
$1,743,421,000
$1,643,332,000
$1,587,843,000
$1,573,643,000
$1,530,128,000
$1,519,734,000
$1,485,736,000
$1,453,100,000
$1,393,685,000
$1,386,518,000
$1,257,506,000
$1,189,142,000
$1,172,505,000
$1,141,970,000
$1,110,929,000
$1,107,054,000
$1,036,855,000
$1,032,541,000
$907,494,000

$893,421,000

$869,978,000

$842,452,000

$840,701,000



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
113
14
115
116
17

Congressional District 19
Congressional District 18
Congressional District 48
Congressional District 9
Congressional District 11
Congressional District 23
Congressional District 14
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 9
Congressional District b
Congressional District 16
Congressional District 52
Congressional District 17
Congressional District 22
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 17
Congressional District 10
Congressional District 11
Congressional District 8
Congressional District 5
Congressional District b
Congressional District 49
Congressional District 26
Congressional District 4
Congressional District 18
Congressional District 10
Congressional District 51
Congressional District 11
Congressional District 8
Congressional District 47
Congressional District 8
Congressional District 12
Congressional District 13
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 21
Congressional District 14
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 44
Congressional District 10

Delegate District (at Large)

Congressional District 33

$837,610,000
$737,899,000
$701,102,000
$630,289,000
$622,736,000
$620,478,000
$598,176,000
$553,596,000
$536,379,000
$519,670,000
$471,008,000
$470,027,000
$460,578,000
$458,383,000
$454,989,000
$453,181,000
$421,801,000
$404,389,000
$377,707,000
$347,346,000
$332,183,000
$327,095,000
$286,586,000
$283,163,000
$260,492,000
$252,661,000
$251,925,000
$249,931,000
$249,638,000
$246,333,000
$240,101,000
$221,175,000
$217,938,000
$215,361,000
$186,252,000
$176,637,000
$163,742,000
$151,831,000
$149,753,000
$138,316,000
$125,360,000



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Congressional District 20
Congressional District 24
Congressional District 12
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 12
Congressional District 5
Congressional District 29
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 15
Congressional District 15
Congressional District 20
Congressional District 13
Congressional District 15
Congressional District 3
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 7
Congressional District 9
Congressional District b
Congressional District 18
Congressional District 22
Congressional District 11
Congressional District 6
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$125,228,000
$109,899,000
$100,024,000
$89,333,000
$74,933,000
$48,676,000
$46,857,000
$37,864,000
$33,649,000
$29,186,000
$28,010,000
$26,275,000
$22,855,000
$12,715,000
$3,551,000
$2,881,000
$2,869,000
$2,815,000
$2,301,000
$2,233,000
$0

$0
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